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PEREFEFR SPECIFICATIONS
HEIRE IR WBR{E EE By
2 ST[BY, 45N 1550 nm
BT 5(0.5dB) Max. 2 4 5 8 10 15 nm
&L Es(25dB) Max. 10 7 10 25 10 25 25 nm
AR (@23°C) Max. 0.8 dB
N=pnad Max. 20 dB
[ElRHRAE Min. 55 dB
VSIS 1,3,5,7,10, 20 or Customized
RI{ERZL AR Max. 5 N
SeersEy PM Panda fiber, 10/125 fiber or customized
REEE -5 to +50 °C
L=l -20 to +85 °C
& ¥ LEATRSELSH, SLnESEIRAEILM 0.3dB
T 5. ORDERING INFORMATION:
HPMBPF-AAAA-B-C-D-E-F-G-H
A=< 1550=1550nm
B=im2E8Y 2=2 Ports; 3= 3 Ports
C=®F®m (0.5dB) [02=2nm, 04=4nm,05=5nm, 08=8nm,10=10nm,15=15nm
D=&L#5 (25dB) |07=07nm,10=10nm,25=25nm  SS=Specify
E=EEHF B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube
F=Y¢teH<E 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify
G=fFLKA FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
H=7&ZTIh= 1w, 3W, 5w, 10w, 20W

www.QHPHO.com sales@ghpho.com




